Newaygo County Agricultural Fair Association Fund



Newaygo County Agricultural Fair Association has an endowment at Fremont Area Community

Foundation. The Newaygo County Agricultural Fair Association Fund supports their programs and activities. The mission of the Newaygo County Agricultural Fair Association is to provide educational experiences and fun for the public and its fair participants, promoting the area's agriculture and youth.

An endowed fund at the Community Foundation is crucial for a nonprofit organization. It ensures longevity by providing long-term stable funding for daily operations, programs, and projects. Every gift, no matter the size, goes a long way when endowed.

How to get involved

Give today. You can donate to the Newaygo County Agricultural Fair Association Fund by making a secure credit card donation at facommunity foundation.org and clicking "Give Today." You can also mail your donation to:

Fremont Area Community Foundation 4424 W 48th Street Fremont, MI 49412

Please make checks payable to
Fremont Area Community Foundation and include
the fund name in the check's memo line.

Give tomorrow. You can also name the fund in your will or estate plan by including Fremont Area Community Foundation. It is a great way to contribute to the future operations, events, and projects of the Newaygo County Fair.

Don't forget! Utilize your IRA qualified charitable distribution. People age 70 1/2 or older can make a gift of up to \$100,000 by transferring IRA assets to the Community Foundation. If married, each spouse can transfer up to \$100,000 from their IRA. Please note, transfers to create or contribute to donor advised funds are not allowed.

You may also make gifts of appreciated stocks, bonds, and mutual funds that result in a charitable deduction for the full market value of the donated asset and help avoid capital gains tax.

Interested in learning more? Contact our philanthropic services team at 231.924.5350.

Fremont Area Community Foundation is a 501(c)(3) public charity. Your gift, in most cases, will qualify for a federal income tax deduction.



